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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 100cc All Levels

Travis Newberry Waterloo, NY 11 13 HON 1

Hollis Acome Fulton, NY 22 339 HON 3

Thor Lawson Ashland, VA DNF3 909 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 125cc GP Expert

Nick Abdo West Valley, NY 11 268 YAM 1

Sam White Granby, CT 22 79 CAN 2

Mike Mccloud Dundee, MI 33 924 KAW 3

Stephen Por Endicott, NY 44 444 CAN DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 125cc GP Interm

548404 Vincent Grasso Rome, NY 11 55 YAM 1

2078850 Hunter Leonti Elmira, NY 32 121 HON 2

658359 Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 23 128 HON 5

Henry Ahnert East Stroudsburg, PA 54 141 SUZ 3

Bob Daniels La Plata, MD 65 d61 SUZ 4

Douglas Carman Geneseo, NY 46 733 SUZ DNS

Michael Randall Cincinnatus, NY DNSDNS 118 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 125cc GP Nov

Matthew Maclachlan Britton, MI 11 24 SUZ 1

Hunter Leonard West Henrietta, NY 22 375 SUZ 2
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc GP Expert

Nick Spingler Weedsport, NY 21 88 KAW 1

Dennis Baldwin Saratoga Springs, NY 32 16 HON 2

Brian Teague East Stroudsburg, PA 43 11x HON 3

94 Greg Holzworth Pembroke, MA 64 531x HON 5

+ Jason Stella East Bridgewater, MA 55 983 HON 6

698363 Andrew J. Warner Birdsboro, PA 86 51 HON 4

Tom Abaldo Pittsgrove, NJ 77 234 SUZ 7

612 Charles Thomas Ocean Point, NJ 98 14 HON 8

Chris Kalhauge Washington, NJ 19 984 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc GP Interm

532995 Craig R. Crippen Odessa, NY 11 9 HON 1

Craig Griswold Terryville, CT 22 712 HON 2

Anthony Dimarzio Secane, PA 33 76 HON 3

Nicholas Weber Reading, PA 54 78 YAM 4

Philip Van Geldern Katonah, NY 45 3 YAM 5

Alex Carrillo East Stroudsburg, PA 66 23 HON DNS

Brian Chaney Norwich, CT 77 21 HON DNS

Anthony Apel Kingston, NY DNSDNS 253 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc GP Novice

Jeffy Gallagher Dalton, PA 11 135 HON 1

012 Marcelo Negron Lake Hopatcong, NJ 32 308 KAW 2

628 Tyler Carman Wellsville, NY 23 88x KAW 4

Maximo Wylie Winchester, CT 44 484 HON 3

Cora Blue Ruppel Torrington, CT 55 110 SUZ 5

Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 76 35 HON 6

Thomas Nellis Oneida, NY 67 189 HON 8

048 Evan Thomas Beachwood, NJ 98 11 HON 7

Joseph Ogrodnek New York, NY 89 15 YAM 9

Jeremy Hoffman Odessa, NY 1110 6 HON 10

Sam Wall East Stroudsburg, PA 1011 87 KAW 12

657 Danny Hall Jr Rome, NY 1212 225 YAM 11
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc GP Novice

Marko Macpherson Brooklyn, NY 1413 8n KAW 13

Patton Thompson Valley Forge, PA 1314 4 KAW 14

Robert Zimmer Howell, NJ 1515 333 SUZ 15

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/06/2021

POST VINTAGE MX @ MX REWIND

UNADILLA MX Page 4 of 26

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Drum Brake Novice

Phil Barone Pittsburgh, PA 11 718x YAM 1

Dan Splane Skaneateles, NY 22 51 YAM 3

Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY 53 713 HON 2

Mark Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 44 600 KAW 4

Douglas Nemeth Syosset, NY 35 7x CZ 5

James Coldren Lewis Run, PA 76 694 HON 6

Angelo Timpano Beacon Falls, CT 67 660 YAM 7

Jody Curry Pittsfield, MA 98 37c HON 8

Tom Buoniello Lake Grove, NY 89 825 SUZ 9

Todd Moser Swoyersville, PA 1110 3 MAI 10

Matt Howton Mountain Top, PA 1011 808 SUZ DNS

Michael E Dodig Saugerties, NY DNSDNS 13 HON DNS

Douglas Carman Geneseo, NY DSQDSQ 35 HON DSQ

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Drum Brake Intermediate

Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 11 23 SUZ 1

Tom Curry Pittsfield, MA 22 4c YAM 3

641 Rich Field Nedrow, NY 53 1 YAM 2

Michael Mikes Chesterland, OH 44 08f SUZ 5

609 Russ Graves Waterville, NY 35 71r SUZ 7

Gavin Parisi Scottsdale, AZ 76 212x SUZ 4

Frank Amadruto Spring Lake Heights, NJ 67 145 YAM 6

Rik Smits Cave Creek, AZ 98 45 MAI 8

Jim Laird Manheim, PA 119 87 HON 9

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT 1010 197 SUZ 10

Bill Laforce Madison, NY 1411 71 SUZ 11

Andrew Hongach Yanceyville, NC 1312 253 HON 12

01 Paul Villeneuve Raymond, NH 813 676 HON 18

Bob Daniels La Plata, MD 1514 d61 YAM 13

Anthony Yannitelli Garrison, NY 1615 62y MAI 14

John Both Hamburg, NJ 1716 559 HUS 15

Mario Costagliola Hazlet, NJ 1817 101x YAM 16

Douglas Anderson Woodbridge, VA 1918 x34 KAW 17

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/06/2021

POST VINTAGE MX @ MX REWIND

UNADILLA MX Page 5 of 26

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Drum Brake Intermediate

Torey Trout Pillsbury, PA 1219 16t HON DNS

08 Stephan Sevensma Webster, NY 2020 711x HUS DNS

Christopher Gordon Nantucket, MA DNSDNS 582 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Drum Brake Expert

187470 Todd Cleveland Johnstown, NY 11 30 KAW 1

Brian Eichelberger Lewisberry, PA 22 551 SUZ 2

356471 Edward G. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 33 849 YAM 4

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 64 580 HON 3

Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 45 40 CAN 5

David F Meakem Brielle, NJ 86 8n YAM 6

Paul Shafer Dover, PA 77 655 SUZ 7

Chris Brown Putnam Valley, NY 108 66v HUS 8

Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 99 37 CAN 9

Ken Napolitano Hopewell Junction, NY 510 135 CAN DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Disc Brake Exp

Paul Austin Rochester, NY 11 117 SUZ 1

Greg Lykens Chesterfield, SC 22 04 KAW 2

Bill Boram Bridgeville, DE 33 8b HON 3

Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 64 61s MAI 4

James Satryb Manchester, CT 55 36 YAM 5

Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 46 909 SUZ 7

Jim Meenan Plantsville, CT 77 18 SUZ 6

Bud Fee Windsor, NY 88 24 KTM 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Disc Brake Int

Andrew Deatherage Pompano Beach, FL 11 9x KTM 1

Frederick R Edmunds Victor, NY 22 8 HON 2

Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 33 105 YAM 3

Philip Van Geldern Katonah, NY 44 3 YAM 4

Mark Spingler Weedsport, NY 85 967 HON 5

Lloyd Patterson Warren, RI 76 77 HON 6

Vance Laubach Berwick, PA 67 805 SUZ 8

James Crawford Middletown, NY 98 113 YAM 7

David Pecor Becket, MA 109 82 KAW 9

Tom Wexler Congers, NY 510 323 HON DNS

Kevin Amo Taberg, NY 1111 329 KAW DNS

Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY DNSDNS 54e BUL DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Disc Brake Nov

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY 11 752 SUZ 1

Mark Witthohn Greenfield Center, NY 32 89 HON 2

David Carman Geneseo, NY 23 633 YAM 4

Steven Mauk Pownal, VT 44 x KAW 3
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc/85cc Modern Support

Gavin Holzworth Pembroke, MA 11 128 KTM 1

Patrick Whelan Croton On Hudson, NY 22 122 KTM 2

Sean Whelan Croton On Hudson, NY 33 123 KTM 3

619 Kaileigh Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 54 6 SUZ 4

Timothy Joyce Thomaston, CT 45 29 YAM 5

Hayden Palmatier Chestertown, NY 66 218 KAW 6

Dean Palmatier Chestertown, NY 77 731 SUZ 7

Noah Smith Gilmanton, NH 88 18 YAM 8

Braedon Cummings Oak Ridge, NJ 99 24 KTM 9

Cali Dart Smethport, PA 1110 81 KTM 10

665 Ryan Crippen Odessa, NY 1011 9 KAW 11

Jordan Linn Monroe, CT 1212 x KAW 12

Trinity Acquard Alexander, NY 1313 771 Oth 13

Avery Witthohn Porter Corners, NY 1514 3 KAW 14

Caleb Arbor Bedford, NH 1415 21 KTM DNS

Alysa Wood Winchendon, MA 1616 728 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 125cc GP Exp

Brennen Weindel Lebanon, PA 11 68 HON 1

2083206 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 22 189 SUZ 2

Edward Cook Tappan, NY 33 21 HON 3

Paul Dellavalle Marshalls Creek, PA 44 04 HON 4

Steve Geary Auburn, PA 85 311 HON 5

Jason Linn Monroe, CT 66 897 HON 8

630 Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 97 476 SUZ 6

Paul Capasso Congers, NY 58 629 KAW DNS

Paul Shafer Dover, PA DNS9 655 SUZ 7

Brian Eichelberger Lewisberry, PA 710 551 SUZ DNS

Ethan Waybright Upper Black Eddy, PA DNFDNF 56 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 125cc GP Int

Joey Brillo West Henrietta, NY 11 40 SUZ 1

Justin Straub Chester, NY 22 594 HON 2

31 Don Coluzzi Jr Rochester, NY 33 617 KAW 3

548404 Vincent Grasso Rome, NY 44 55 YAM 4

89 Eric Miller Endicott, NY 75 82j YAM 5

78 Andrew Palmatier Chestertown, NY 66 988 HON 6

Geoff Haenn Soleby, PA DNF7 8n KAW 7

Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 58 23 KAW DNS

Russell Van Norman East Stroudsburg, PA 89 168 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 125cc GP Nov

Steven Dorazio Yorktown Heights, NY 21 186 KAW 1

Denny Searles Walpole, NH 12 89 KAW 2

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY 33 266x KAW 4

Ryan Acquard Alexander, NY 44 266 KAW 5

065 Noah Possinger East Stroudsburg, PA DNF5 17w HON 3

34 Con Mccormick Bronxville, NY DNSDNS 24 YAM DNS

Gary Moth Chittenango, NY DNSDNS 977 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Drum Brake Novice

Jay Morris Cuba, NY 11 49f HON 1

Dave Foley Spring Hill, FL 22 99 YAM 2

Bob Baltruchitis West Pittston, PA 33 235 YAM 3

098 Steve Rodvansky Bloomingburg, NY 44 711 HON 4

099 Joseph Swift Bloomingburg, NY 55 76 HON 5

Andrew Kondogianis Hicksville, NY DNSDNS 523 BUL DNS

Kevin Connor Granville, OH DNSDNS 50f MAI DNS

Joe Harcum West Chester, OH DNSDNS 23 HUS DNS

Dean Petro Fayetteville, NY DNSDNS 11 SUZ DNS

Wesley Brownawell Landisburg, PA DSQDSQ 37 YAM DSQ

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Drum Brake Intermediate

Craig Curry Walworth, NY 21 47c HUS 1

Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 12 105 HON 2

Frank Amadruto Spring Lake Heights, NJ 33 145 YAM 3

Kevin Amo Taberg, NY 44 329 KAW 5

David Fredette Plymouth, NH 65 65 HUS 4

625 Rick Bennett Burlington Flats, NY 76 310 MAI 6

Ed Abdo Springville, NY 107 268 HON 7

Lloyd Patterson Warren, RI 88 77 YAM 12

Keith Schultz New Kensington, PA 59 376 HON 16

Edward Wilcox Syracuse, NY 1310 183e HUS 10

Merritt Brown Lake Peekskil, NY 1611 80m MAI 8

Michael Jones Millville, NJ 1112 929 HUS 15

Michael Camara Warwick, RI 1513 71 HUS 14

Mario Hilario Circleville, NY 2214 51x SUZ 9

James Hull Lebanon, PA 1915 5p MAI 13

Joe Kelly White Marsh, MD 2316 40h MAI 11

Frank Russell Rome, NY 1717 602 HUS 18

Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY 2118 54e BUL 17

Gary Malady Austin, TX 2019 559 HUS 20

Bill Bennett Oak Creek, CO 2420 120 HUS 19

Scot Gerding Pen Argyl, PA 921 789 MAI DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Drum Brake Intermediate

Ed Hewig Webster, NY 1222 88x SUZ DNS

Buck Swafford Fogelsville, PA 1423 141 SUZ DNS

Robert Zimmer Kenilworth, NJ 1824 84l SUZ DNS

Lester "roy" Litzenberg New Castle, PA DNFDNF 212 YAM DNS

Edward Roman Shavertown, PA DNSDNS 71b KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

60+ Drum Brake Expert

Randy Robb Sharon, PA 11 786 YAM 2

600518 Daniel Field Skaneateles, NY 32 40 KTM 1

Mark Wunderlin East Meadow, NY 23 28 HON 3

Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 64 594x SUZ 4

Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 55 61s KAW 6

David F Meakem Brielle, NJ 76 8n YAM 5

David Hurley Perrineville, NJ 47 594 SUZ 8

John Gallagher Moretown, VT 88 35e MAI 7
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open GP Exp

2083206 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 11 454 HON 1

Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 22 461 KAW 2

Tim Jackson Chenango Forks, NY 33 10 HON 4

1111111 Phil Thompson Levittown, NY 54 71 HON 3

Ron Bertrand Holland, MA 45 57k HUS 5

Bill Boram Bridgeville, DE 66 8b HON 6

618848 Chris Glebus Athens, VT 77 422 SUZ DNS

Martin Matt Taberg, NY DNFDNF 329 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open GP Int

Ken Kaelan Jr Vernon Rockville, CT 11 35 HON 1

Justin Straub Chester, NY 22 594 HON 2

634 Dylan Mckinnon Warwick, NY 43 808 HON 3

Rory O'neill Indianapolis, IN 34 3 YAM 4

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 55 611 HON 5

Derrik Smits Whitestown, IN 66 145e MAI 6

David Royds Burlington, NJ 87 551 HON 7

Rik Smits Cave Creek, AZ 78 45 MAI DNS

John Both Hamburg, NJ 99 559 HUS DNS

Jim Bell Endicott, NY DNSDNS 14j HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties Open GP Nov

Maximo Wylie Winchester, CT 21 444x SUZ 2

BER Keith Bergamo Woodridge, NY 52 1b HON 1

Shannon Swanteson West Winfield, NY 43 208 HON 4

642 Zak Field Nedrow, NY 34 1 YAM 5

626 Stephen Deveney Howell, NJ 65 3x MAI 3

Ryan Acquard Alexander, NY 76 266 KAW 6

John Mikes Chesterland, OH 17 08f SUZ DNF

Christopher Randall Massena, NY 88 419 YAM DNS

Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY 99 5 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open GP Expert

Darren Quartuccio Southington, CT 11 63 HON 1

Derek Struck Westerlo, NY 22 666 KAW 2

Todd Ely Monson, MA 33 16 KAW 3

Jason Fox Little Falls, NY 44 13 HON 4

612 Charles Thomas Ocean Point, NJ 55 911 HON 5

Ken Kaplan Rockville, CT 66 1 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open GP Interm

Brian Simeneau Keene, NH 21 139 SUZ 1

Todd Hartigan Pearl River, NY 32 24 YAM 3

Dany Wilson Hudson Falls, NY 53 55 KTM 2

Kyle Hartigan Pearl River, NY 44 23 HON 4

Charlton Guepy Merrimack, NH 15 34 KAW DNF

Scott Grubbs Brimfield, MA DNFDNF 957 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open GP Nov

Waylon Wylie Winchester, CT 21 544 HON 1

Ronald Bragg Leroy, NY 12 246 KAW 2

069 Michael Piluso Princeton, NJ 43 329 KAW 3

BER Keith Bergamo Woodridge, NY 34 1b HON 5

Zachary Thomas Searsmont, ME 65 72 HON 4

626 Stephen Deveney Howell, NJ 56 52 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo Open Novice

David Poulin Bow, NH 11 96 HON 1

Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY 42 713 HON 2

Douglas Nemeth Syosset, NY 33 7x CZ 4

Angelo Timpano Beacon Falls, CT 54 660 YAM 3

Tom Buoniello Lake Grove, NY 65 825 SUZ 5

Joseph Ogrodnek New York, NY 26 15 YAM DNS

Neil Hickman Littlestown, PA 77 346 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo Open Intermediate

Joey Brillo West Henrietta, NY 11 40 SUZ 2

Rory O'neill Indianapolis, IN 32 3 YAM 1

Kevin Shunk Smethport, PA 23 99 YAM 4

Bret Gerding Riegelsville, PA 44 789 MAI 3

447710 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 75 54g YAM 5

658359 Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 86 128 HON 7

Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 57 670 YAM 11

015 Luke Dart Smethport, PA 128 49f SUZ 6

641 Rich Field Nedrow, NY 119 1 YAM 9

Jeremy Krupa Schenectady, NY 1010 213 CAN 10

Michael Mikes Chesterland, OH 1411 08f SUZ 8

Derrik Smits Whitestown, IN 612 145e MAI 16

David Fredette Plymouth, NH 1313 65 HUS 13

026 Bryan Biel Jackson, NJ 914 945 HON 19

Michael Laczko Sterling, MI 1715 22g HUS 12

Stephen Forquer Bradford, PA 1616 63n YAM 14

Dustin Loss Albion, NY 1517 741 SUZ 15

Garrett Greene Manassas, VA 1818 8h SUZ 17

Bradley Dove Duncannon, PA 1919 913 SUZ 18

Jay Lowry Powhatan, VA 2020 594 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo Open Expert

Luke Renzland Hewitt, NJ 11 191 HON 1

479064 Michael D. Stryker New Paltz, NY 32 62y MAI 2
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo Open Expert

074 Charlie Mccormack Ballston Lake, NY 23 53 HON 4

Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 44 40x CAN 3

Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 65 37 CAN 5

John Gallagher Moretown, VT 76 35e MAI 6

Darrell Wassil Putnam Valley, NY 57 21b BUL DNS

Chris Brown Putnam Valley, NY 88 66v HUS DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Disc Brake Exp

Ron Jackson Thomaston, CT 21 19 YAM 1

Paul Austin Rochester, NY 12 117 SUZ 2

Dennis Baldwin Saratoga Springs, NY 43 768 HON 3

Greg Meeder Dale, NY 34 18 KAW 4

Al Maine Middletown, CT 55 33 HON 5

Henry Mormile Greenville, NY 66 634 HON DNS

Ken Kaplan Rockville, CT 77 1 HON DNS

Paul Capasso Congers, NY 88 629 KAW DNS

095 Chris Kelly Charlton City, MA 99 707 HON DNS

David Keith Gainesville, GA 1010 2b HSB DNS

Ken Napolitano Hopewell Junction, NY DNSDNS 135 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Disc Brake Int

Jamie Goodno Ontario, NY 31 34 HON 1

Drew Morris West Chester, PA 22 108 YAM 2

Andrew Deatherage Pompano Beach, FL 13 9x KTM 3

Greg Thompson Phoenixville, PA 54 80 HON 5

Geoff Haenn Soleby, PA 85 100x HON 4

Ned Munier Victor, NY 76 29 HON 6

Anthony Dimarzio Secane, PA 67 76 HON 9

Jim Laird Manheim, PA 108 87 HON 7

James Denk Hamburg, NY 99 55 HON 8

Arthur Boschen Mansfield, MA 1110 72 KTM 10

Todd Walters Interlaken, NJ 1311 6w HON 11

30 Steve Mathewson Alexander, NY 1212 27 YAM 12

Mario Hilario Circleville, NY 1413 51x YAM 13

Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 414 232 HON DNS

Brook Roberts Bow, NH 1515 40 HON DNS

547777 Dan M. Leclair Nashua, NH DNSDNS 38 KAW DNS

Brian Chaney Norwich, CT DNSDNS 21 HON DNS

Daniel Leclerc Cumberland, RI DNSDNS 38x KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50+ Disc Brake Nov

Glenn Britton Surry, NH 21 139 SUZ 1

Jim Neveldine Chittenango, NY 12 75c HON 2

Patrick Andes Tunkhannock, PA 53 69 HON 3

Steven Dorazio Yorktown Heights, NY 44 186 KAW 4

David Driscoll Yonkers, NY 35 6 YAM 6

Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY 66 5 KAW 5

33 Gerard Kelly Bronx, NY 77 22x SUZ 7

912871 Scott Jordan Otego, NY 98 454x HON 8

Gary Moth Chittenango, NY 89 977 HON 9

Kenneth Joyce Thomaston, CT 1010 110 SUZ DNS

Robert Lorini Cicero, NY 1111 3 HON DNS

34 Con Mccormick Bronxville, NY DNSDNS 24 YAM DNS

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY DNSDNS 854 HON DNS

Robert Sauerhoefer Hillsborough, NJ DNSDNS 39a HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 200cc Intermediate

Paul Por Lockport, NY 11 440p CAN 1

Tom Wexler Congers, NY 22 323 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 200cc Expert

Chris Capasso Congers, NY 11 70 YAM 1

David Hurley Perrineville, NJ 22 594 SUZ 2

Darrell Wassil Putnam Valley, NY 33 21b BUL DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women Interm/Nov

Cora Blue Ruppel Torrington, CT 11 110 SUZ 1

Harlee Wood Livonia, NY 22 47 YAM 2

619 Kaileigh Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 43 6 SUZ 3

Jana Schneider Elbridge, NY 34 802 KAW 5

Alyson Procopio Marshalls Creek, PA 65 04 HON 4

Jacquelyn Wood Winchendon, MA 56 9 YAM DNS

Deborah Lasure Grafton, WV DNFDNF 900 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Evo 200cc Novice

Aj Linnville Endicott, NY 11 266 KAW DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc GP Expert

Dannie Pieronek Mantua, OH 21 842 KAW 1

Darren Jackson Thomaston, CT 12 5 HON 2

Brennen Weindel Lebanon, PA 33 687 HON 3

Darren Quartuccio Southington, CT 54 63 HON 4

Stephen Munier Victor, NY 45 29 HON 5

Mike Vagarasoto Ravenna, OH 76 812 HON 6

2208393 Rory J. Haggerty Newark Valley, NY 67 910 HON 7

Jason Fox Little Falls, NY 88 13 HON 8

612 Charles Thomas Ocean Point, NJ 99 911 HON 9

095 Chris Kelly Charlton City, MA DNSDNS 707x HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc GP Interm

079 Steffan Carmen Wayland, NY 11 33 HON 1

064 Zach Possinger East Stroudsburg, PA 22 911x SUZ 3

Geoff Haenn Soleby, PA 43 100x HON 5

Gregory Turgeon Scotia, NY 74 514 SUZ 4

Jason Prescott Wolcott, CT 65 91 HON 6

653 Shane Kelly Charlton City, MA 116 707 HON 2

Keith Vanderwarker Jr Olmstedville, NY 97 8 KAW 7

Todd Walters Interlaken, NJ 88 6w HON 8

Ryan Collins Pompey, NY 109 85 HON 9

Todd Hartigan Pearl River, NY 310 24 YAM DNS

Kyle Hartigan Pearl River, NY 511 23 HON DNS

Michael E Jr Dodig Saugerties, NY DNSDNS 13x SUZ DNS

Randy Dodig Saugerties, NY DNSDNS 92 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc GP Novice

James Carman Geneseo, NY 11 433 YAM 1

Joseph Ogrodnek New York, NY 42 15 YAM 2

Brian Miller Albany, NY 33 101 KAW 3

048 Evan Thomas Beachwood, NJ 24 11 HON 4

Matthew Anderson Union, ME 65 72 HON 5

Marko Macpherson Brooklyn, NY 56 718 KAW 6

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/06/2021

POST VINTAGE MX @ MX REWIND

UNADILLA MX Page 19 of 26

Race: 13Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc GP Novice

Michael Walsh Wellsville, NY 77 4x KAW 7

Scott Wilson Mount Pleasant Mills, PA 88 551 YAM 8

Jesse Litzenberg New Castle, PA 99 212 SUZ DNS

Jason Wise Reading, PA DNSDNS 67 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

1976-1979 Open All Levels

Luke Renzland Hewitt, NJ 11 191 HON 1

Tim Weaver Hudson, NY 32 143 BUL 2

Ron Bertrand Holland, MA 53 57k HUS 3

365 Thomas Sephton Vestal, NY 64 239 HD 4

Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 75 670 YAM 5

355755 Drew Cleveland Howes Cave, NY 26 30 YAM 12

Frank Amadruto Spring Lake Heights, NJ 107 145 YAM 6

Tom Curry Pittsfield, MA 98 4c YAM 8

329896 Michael L. Peters Conklin, NY 119 360m SUZ 7

Jody Curry Pittsfield, MA 1210 37c HON 9

Ed Hewig Webster, NY 1311 88x SUZ 10

Josh Erickson Smethport, PA 1412 80 HON 11

071 Chris Arbor Bedford, NH 413 9x HON DNS

427622 Kevin Hicks East Stroudsbur, PA 814 377 SUZ DNS

Hollis Acome Fulton, NY 1515 339 BUL DNS

William Renaud Southbridge, MA 1616 36 SUZ DNS

Darrell Wassil Putnam Valley, NY 1717 21b BUL DNS

Sam White Granby, CT 1818 79 YAM DNS

017 Jason Dokulil Baldwinville, MA DNSDNS 47 SUZ DNS

Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA DNSDNS 126 HON DNS

Peter Komarek Walworth, NY DNSDNS 59s MAI DNS

Steve Lynch Shrewsbury, PA DNSDNS 12x MAI DNS

Bill Masho Santa Barbara, CA DNSDNS 47j OSA DNS

David Poulin Bow, NH DNSDNS 96 HON DNS

Edward Roman Shavertown, PA DNSDNS 71b KAW DNS

Kevin Shunk Smethport, PA DNSDNS 99 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 250cc GP Exp

Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 11 461 KAW 1

Beau Viens North Attleboro, MA 42 17x YAM 2

Nick Spingler Weedsport, NY 33 88 SUZ 3

Jim Boschen Taunton, MA 24 71 KAW 4

1111111 Phil Thompson Levittown, NY 65 71x HON 6

Todd Weindel Lebanon, PA 106 68 HON 5

Ethan Waybright Upper Black Eddy, PA 97 56 HON 7

Paul Waslin Souderton, PA 88 10 SUZ 8

Martin Matt Taberg, NY 59 329 KAW DNS

Jeffrey Martell North Attleboro, MA 710 38 HON DNS

Stephen Por Endicott, NY DNSDNS 444 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 250cc GP Int

Justin Straub Chester, NY 21 594 HON 1

634 Dylan Mckinnon Warwick, NY 12 808 HON 2

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 33 611 HON 3

015 Luke Dart Smethport, PA 74 49f SUZ 4

159 Brett Darrow Minerva, NY 65 82j YAM 6

Marshall Case Brackney, PA 86 14 HON 7

Ryan Shepherd Corning, NY 157 454 MAI 5

82 David Mitchell Montrose, PA 128 88h HON 8

Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 149 154 HON DNF

Dane Brownwell Landisburg, PA 410 730 YAM DNS

Dave Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 511 28 YAM DNS

Henry Ahnert East Stroudsburg, PA 912 141 HON DNS

Gavin Parisi Scottsdale, AZ 1013 212x SUZ DNS

Andrew Hongach Yanceyville, NC 1114 253 HON DNS

Colby Shore Cortland, NY 1315 90c SUZ DNS

Craig Curry Walworth, NY DNSDNS 47c HUS DNS

Brook Roberts Bow, NH DNSDNS 40 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 250cc GP Nov

David Hollis Rock Creek, OH 11 917 CRF 1
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 250cc GP Nov

628 Tyler Carman Wellsville, NY 22 1 YAM 2

Shannon Swanteson West Winfield, NY 53 208 HON 3

John Mikes Chesterland, OH 44 08f SUZ 5

048 Evan Thomas Beachwood, NJ 65 11 HON 4

Jeff Huey Cassville, NY 76 693 HON 6

657 Danny Hall Jr Rome, NY 107 602 HUS 7

Keith Taylor Walpole, MA DNS8 17 YAM 1

Waylon Wylie Winchester, CT 39 444x SUZ DNS

33 Gerard Kelly Bronx, NY 810 22x SUZ DNS

David Driscoll Yonkers, NY 911 6 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties Open Exp

Darren Jackson Thomaston, CT 11 5 HON 1

Ron Jackson Thomaston, CT 22 19 YAM 2

Darren Quartuccio Southington, CT 33 63 HON 3

Brandon Ghidiu Scranton, PA 44 912 KAW 4

Aaron Seymour New Haven, VT 65 834 SUZ 5

Mike Vagarasoto Ravenna, OH 56 812 HON 6

Ricky Hardman Central Square, NY 97 47 YAM 7

356471 Edward G. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 78 849 HON 9

Steve Geary Auburn, PA 109 311 HON 8

Henry Mormile Greenville, NY 810 634 HON DNS

630 Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 1111 476 SUZ DNS

A014189 Chris Sullivan Middleboro, MA 1212 282 HON DNS

Barry Keller Wrightsville, PA DNSDNS 828 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties Open Int

Ken Kaelan Jr Vernon Rockville, CT 11 35 HON 1

Craig Griswold Terryville, CT 42 712 HON 2

064 Zach Possinger East Stroudsburg, PA 33 911x SUZ 4

653 Shane Kelly Charlton City, MA 54 707 HON 3

Jason Prescott Wolcott, CT 75 91 HON 5

Gregory Turgeon Scotia, NY 66 514 SUZ 6

Scott Taylor Titusville, NJ 117 341 HON 7

Dany Wilson Hudson Falls, NY 148 55 KTM DNF

Charlton Guepy Merrimack, NH 29 34 KAW DNS

Peter Warnke Tarrytown, NY 810 44 HON DNS

Troy Samoisette Kingston, NH 911 122 HON DNS

Keith Vanderwarker Jr Olmstedville, NY 1012 8 KAW DNS

Sean Galvin Wrentham, MA 1213 68 HON DNS

Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 1314 232 HON DNS

Randy Dodig Saugerties, NY DNSDNS 92 SUZ DNS

Christopher Gordon Nantucket, MA DNSDNS 582 HON DNS

Drew Morris West Chester, PA DNSDNS 108 YAM DNS

Rory O'neill Indianapolis, IN DNSDNS 3 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties Open Int

Greg Thompson Phoenixville, PA DNSDNS 80 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Nineties Open Nov

Caiden Zollinger Portville, NY 11 27 YAM 1

Glenn Britton Surry, NH 32 139 HON 2

Brian Miller Albany, NY 23 101 KAW 3

Thomas Nellis Oneida, NY 44 189 HON 4

Hunter Leonard West Henrietta, NY 55 375 SUZ 5

George Wolter Ii N Abington Twp, PA 66 54 HON 6

Matthew Anderson Union, ME 87 72 HON 7

Jacob Wolter Dalton, PA 78 05 HON 8
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 200cc Nov

William Renaud Southbridge, MA 21 36 HON 1

Steven Dorazio Yorktown Heights, NY 12 186 KAW 2

065 Noah Possinger East Stroudsburg, PA 33 17w HON 3

Scott Wilson Mount Pleasant Mills, PA 64 551 HON 4

Travis Newberry Waterloo, NY 45 627 YAM DNS

Bill Frink Corning, NY 56 330 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 200cc Int

Scott Taylor Titusville, NJ 21 341 HON 1

Kevin Amo Taberg, NY 12 329 KAW 2

Ed Abdo Springville, NY 33 268 HON 3

Robert Zimmer Kenilworth, NJ 44 84l SUZ DNF

Dustin Loss Albion, NY 55 741 YAM DNS

Jeff Felter Brick, NJ DNSDNS 15w YAM DNS

Tom Wexler Congers, NY DNSDNS 323 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 200cc Exp

Paul Waslin Souderton, PA 11 10 SUZ 1

Edward Cook Tappan, NY 22 21 HON 2

Chris Capasso Congers, NY 43 70 YAM 3

Todd Weindel Lebanon, PA 34 68 HON 4
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Eighties 30+All Levels

Colin Carman Wayland, NY 11 75 YAM 1

Tim Jackson Chenango Forks, NY 32 10 HON 2

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 23 580 HON 3

2007442 Kyle J. Field Skaneateles, NY 44 40 KTM 5

Greg Lykens Chesterfield, SC 75 04 KAW 4

Bret Gerding Riegelsville, PA 56 789 MAI 6

Ryan Shepherd Corning, NY 67 454 MAI 7

Dave Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 88 28 YAM 8

BER Keith Bergamo Woodridge, NY 99 1b HON 9

2208393 Rory J. Haggerty Newark Valley, NY 1410 910 HUS 10

78 Andrew Palmatier Chestertown, NY 1011 988 HON DNS

Shannon Swanteson West Winfield, NY 1112 208 HON DNS

David Royds Burlington, NJ 1213 551 HON DNS

Ryan Collins Pompey, NY 1314 85 HON DNS

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT DNFDNF 197 SUZ DNS

Colby Shore Cortland, NY DNSDNS 90c SUZ DNS
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